
Tender No. Tender Date Brief Description Mode of Tender Bidding Type Bid Closing Date Nos. of tenders received

Nos. & Names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. & Names of parties 

not qualified after 

technical evaluation

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/evaluated 

L1

PO/Contract No. & 

Date

Name of the 

contractor/supplier

value of 

contract (Rs. 

In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion of 

contract 

(MM/DD/YY)

OIL/KGB/CONT-55/KKD-

14/2013 dtd. 

23.10.2013 

M/s Weatherford Oil 

Tool Middle East Ltd 
556.51 22.10.2015

OIL/KGB/CONT-56/KKD-

14/2013 dtd. 

23.10.2013 

M/s Baker Hughes 

Singapore Pte
161.64 22.10.2015

CEI1177L14 20.09.2013

MISC. CIVIL 

ENGINEERING 

JOBS

Indigenous 

Limited Tender

Single Stage - 

Composite Bid
07.10.2013 3

2; M/s Devi Engineering & 

M/s Geethanjali 

Constructions

1; M/s Jashwanth 

Enterprises
Yes

6107587 

dtd.19.10.2013

M/s Devi Engineering 

& Constructions
27.85 20.02.2014

Details of contracts against Tenders (Value more than Rs. 5.00 lakhs) from KG Basin Project from 1st Oct, 2013 to 31st Oct, 2013

CEG4321L12 12.12.2011

Hiring of Liner 

Hanger Services 

with Consumples 

HPHT Well

Global Limited 

Tender

Single Stage-

Two Bid
27.07.2012 3

2;M/s Weatherford Oil Tool 

M.E. Ltd. & M/s Baker 

Hughes Singapore Pte

1; M/s Schlumberger Asia 

Services Ltd.
Yes


